10 1385571 Chefs Basket Elbow 500 G Pp 8901808006619 19023010 6   CAR    24  PC 144.000         117.33 16,895.10    6.000 1,013.71    6.000 1,013.71 18,922.52 180.00 

Freight

Insurance

Packing and Forwarding Charges

0.00

Total: 1464.000 92,557.18 6,218.27 6,218.27 104,993.72 

Total Invoice Value ( In figure )

Total Invoice Value ( In words )

104,993.72

One Lakh Four Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Three Rupees Seventy Two Paise

Amount of Tax subject to Reverse Charges 0 0 0

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------